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Hallenplan

Tag
27.10.2025

28.10.2025

29.10.2025

30.10.2025

31.10.2025

01.11.2025

02.11.2025

Tag
03.11.2025

04.11.2025

05.11.2025

06.11.2025

07.11.2025

08.11.2025

09.11.2025

aktualisiert per:

ab

ab

ab

b

15.10.2025
a

ab

Hallenplan November 2025

schulfrei = sf
ab

ab

ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab ab
08:00| 08:30| 09:00( 09:30( 10:00( 10:30| 11:00{ 11:30| 12:00| 12:30{ 13:00( 13:30| 14:00| 14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:30| 18:00] 18:30] 19:00] 19:30] 20:00{20:30( 21:00{ 21:30
MO-H1 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV PV |pv PV |PV  |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |pv |Pv PV [PV PV
MO-H2 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv PV |Pv  |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |pv |Pv PV |Pv PV
MO-H3 |Pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv PV |Pv  |PV PV PV pv |pv |Pv |pv |Pv PV |Pv PV
DI-H1 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv PV |Pv  |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |pv |Pv PV |Pv PV
DI-H2 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv PV |PV  |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |pv |Pv PV [PV PV
DI-H3 |Pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV PV |Pv PV |PV |PV PV PV pv |pv |Pv |Pv [PV PV [PV PV
MW-H1 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv PV |PV  |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |pv |Pv v [PV PV
MW-H2 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV Pv |pv JPv |PV |PV PV PV pv |pv |pv |Ppv |Pv PV [PV PV
MW-H3 |pv PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV PV |PV PV PV |Pv PV |PV |PV PV PV pv |pv |Pv |Pv [PV PV [PV PV
DO-H1 |HG HG |HG HG HG HG |HG |HG |HG [HG |HG |HG |HG |HG |HG [|HG |HG |HG HG HG HG |HG |HG |HG |HG [JHG [|HG |HG
DO-H2 |HG HG HG HG HG HG HG HG |HG HG HG |HG HG HG |HG |HG |HG [|HG HG HG HG |HG |HG |HG |HG [JHG |HG [|HG
DO-H3 |HG HG HG HG HG HG HG HG |HG HG HG |HG HG HG |HG |HG |[HG [|HG HG HG HG |HG |HG |HG |HG [JHG [HG |HG
FR-H1|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
FR-H2 |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
FR-H3|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SA-H1|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SA-H2 |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SA-H3|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SO-H1|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM JTTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SO-H2 |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM | TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
SO-H3|TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM |TTEM
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Tag

10.11.2025

11.11.2025

12.11.2025

13.11.2025

14.11.2025

15.11.2025

16.11.2025

Tag

17.11.2025

18.11.2025

19.11.2025

20.11.2025

21.11.2025

22.11.2025

23.11.2025

Hallenplan November 2025

14:30| 15:00| 15:30| 16:00

UNKT

08:00( 08:30| 09:00| 09:30| 10:00| 10:30| 11:00

11:30| 12:00
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14:30] 15:00| 15:30| 16:00( 16:30( 17:00

UNKT JUNKT
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24.11.2025

Tag

25.11.2025

26.11.2025

27.11.2025

28.11.2025

29.11.2025

30.11.2025

Tag
01.12.2025

Hallenplan November 2025

ab

ab

ab

ab

ab

02.12.2025

09:30{ 10:00| 10:30| 11:00
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11:30| 12:00 17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

LANT

LANT

SCNT

SCNT

SCNT

LANT

LANT

SCNT

SCNT

SCNT

LANT

LANT

SCNT

SCNT

SCNT

UBNT

UBNT

UBNT

UBNT

VBET

UBNT

UCST

UCST

UCST

UCST

UBNT

UBNT

UBNT

UBNT

UBNT
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